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Windows Virtual Desktop

The best virtual desktop experience, delivered on Azure

Delivers the only Multi-session Enable Optimizations For Office

Windows 10 Experience 365 Proplus

 Provide your users with the only multi-session  Deliver the best Office 365 ProPlus experience
Windows 10 experience virtualized in the cloud with multi-session virtual scenarios to provide
that's highly scalable, always up to date, and the most productive virtualized experience to
available on any device. your users.

« Multi-session and single-session Windows 10 » Office 365 containers make Office more

performable in a multi-session environment
including Outlook and OneDrive for Business
« Free Windows 7 Extended Security Updates support

 Store and legacy app remoting

* Profile containers enable faster and a more
performable experience in non-persistent
environments



Windows Virtual Desktop

The best virtual desktop experience, delivered on Azure

Migrate Windows Server (RDS) Deploy WVD and Start Scaling In

Desktops And Apps Minutes

« Migrate your Remote Desktop Services (RDS) * Quickly virtualize and deploy modern and
environment for Windows Server desktops and legacy desktop app experiences in minutes
apps with a simplified infrastructure with unified management in the Azure portal.
management and deployment experience on

Azure has datacenters available in 54 regions,
Azure. :

and 140 countries.
« Support for Windows Server 2012 and Remote

_ « Azure management portal for Windows Virtual
Desktop Services 2012/R2 and newer

Desktop
« App compatibility for existing Windows Server

_  Builtin security and compliance (Windows &
images used on-prem

Azure)



For more information on our services, please
contact our Executive team:

Ryan Trimberger Steph Eddy

CEO VP, Channel & Alliance
ryan.trimberger@stratumtechnology.com steph.eddy@stratumtechnology.com
Aaron Ebertowski Chris Hinch

Cls CTO
aaron.ebertowski@stratumtechnology.com chris.hinch@stratumtechnology.com
Charlie Butler Josh Gregory

VP Sales Director, Operational Services
charlie.butler@stratumtechnology.com josh.gregory@stratumtechnology.com

Houston - NewYork - Dallas - Nashville - Fargo - Ft.Lauderdale - Des Moines - Greenville

www.stratumtechnology.com info@stratumtechnology.com
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